



**BDO Dunwoody Limited**  
Business Recovery Services

305 King Street West Suite 401  
Kitchener Ontario Canada N2G 1B9  
Telephone: (519) 570-4000  
Telefax: (519) 576-5227

**ASSETS OF**  
**The Store Fixture Group Inc.**

**NOTICE TO PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS**

BDO Dunwoody Limited, Kitchener, ("BDO") has been appointed by the Court as Receiver of **The Store Fixture Group Inc.** ("SFG") effective March 28, 2008.

The following material relates to the assets of SFG. The enclosed information has been obtained from company records as well as an inventory count as of the date of our appointment. Neither BDO nor its associated companies have audited or otherwise verified this information. BDO makes no representations as to its completeness or accuracy.

Expressions of interest are being invited to purchase the assets of SFG. Assets under consideration are the following:

**Exhibit A** – Machinery and Equipment.

**Exhibit B** – Inventory

BDO is under no obligation to accept any particular interest package. Any final transactions will be subject to Court review. Submissions should be directed to

**BDO DUNWOODY LIMITED**

re The Store Fixture Group Inc.  
305 King Street , Suite 401  
Kitchener, ON N2G 1B9

Inquiries regarding viewing the assets and further information should be made by contacting Margo Head at extension 5105 or Brooke McRae at extension 5109, at the Kitchener office (519) 570-4000 or by fax (519) 576-5227.

Dated this 7<sup>th</sup> day of April, 2008

## **EXHIBIT A**

### **MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT**

The warehouse contains racking, ladders and fork lift units. These appear to be leased items. The Receiver is reviewing documentation regarding these assets. Notify the Receiver should you have an interest and you will be contacted if these are available for sale.

**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.  
INVENTORY LISTING SUMMARY  
AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

DESCRIPTION	EXTENSION
Items with a unit cost > \$500	\$ 53,213.78
Items with a unit cost between \$100 and \$499.99	\$ 82,919.27
Items with a unit cost between \$50 and \$99.99	\$ 121,790.82
Items with a unit cost between \$20 and \$49.99	\$ 85,485.12
Items with a unit cost between \$10 and \$19.99	\$ 243,841.77
Items with a unit cost between \$3 and \$9.99	\$ 98,768.77
Items with a unit cost < \$2.99	<u>\$ 87,550.55</u>
	<u>\$ 773,570.08</u>

**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.  
INVENTORY LISTING OF ITEMS WITH A UNIT COST > \$500  
AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	QUANTITY	COST	EXTENSION
FLOOR	CARRIER - 4 MAN COUNTER - DAMAGED	GREY	1	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
FLOOR	48"X72" MENUBOARD PANEL		5	\$ 1,245.30	\$ 6,226.50
FLOOR	4' MENUBOARD GRAPHIC KIT	NA	2	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00
HWALL	LARGE HOME DEPOT 4 WAY/CASTERS	WHITE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
DWALL	6' BUCK OR TWO CASH UNIT	GREY	1	\$ 799.31	\$ 799.31
FLOOR	CARRIER - ADA COUNTER	GREY	1	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00
A-38	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-43	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-44	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-45	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-46	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-48	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-51	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-52	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-53	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-54	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-55	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-56	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-60	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-61	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-62	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-63	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-64	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-67	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-68	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-69	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-70	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-71	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-72	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-75	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-76	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-77	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-78	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-79	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-80	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-83	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-84	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-85	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-86	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-87	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-88	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-92	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	2	\$ 551.25	\$ 1,102.50
A-93	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-94	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-95	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-96	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-99	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-100	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-101	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-102	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-103	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-104	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-107	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-108	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-109	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-110	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-111	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-112	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25

**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.  
 INVENTORY LISTING OF ITEMS WITH A UNIT COST > \$500  
 AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	QUANTITY	COST	EXTENSION
A-115	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-116	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-117	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-118	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-119	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-120	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-123	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-124	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-125	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-126	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-127	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-128	HD CERAMIC SPINNER	GREY	1	\$ 551.25	\$ 551.25
A-WALL	BOTTLE UNIT	SILVER VEIN	1	\$ 526.72	\$ 526.72
FLOOR	CARRIER - PRINTER CABINET	GREY	1	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
FLOOR	CARRIER - POPCORN COUNTER	GREY	1	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
					\$ 53,213.78

**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.**  
**INVENTORY LISTING OF ITEMS WITH A UNIT COST BETWEEN \$100 AND \$499.99**  
**AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	QUANTITY	COST	EXTENSION
A-23	5 DRAWER UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 472.43	\$ 472.43
A-24	5 DRAWER UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 472.43	\$ 472.43
KWALL	GRAND AND TOY	WHITE	1	\$ 448.14	\$ 448.14
A-27/29	30"D X 24"W X 40" H - WITH DRAWER	BLUE	1	\$ 433.70	\$ 433.70
FLOOR	SHOE DISPLAY BASE-"BRUBACHER"	MAPLE	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
FLOOR	GRIPPER RACK-PROTO	BLACK	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
A-22	8"X36" PHARM SHELF-7' BAY	WHITE	30	\$ 420.00	\$ 12,600.00
KWALL	GRAND AND TOY	WHITE	1	\$ 404.25	\$ 404.25
A-27/29	24"W X 30" D X 40" H UNIT-NO DRAWER		1	\$ 399.93	\$ 399.93
G-3	30X48 4 WAY	SW	3	\$ 333.86	\$ 1,001.59
G-4	30X48 4 WAY	SW	2	\$ 333.86	\$ 667.72
G-5	30X48 4 WAY	SW	3	\$ 333.86	\$ 1,001.59
FLOOR	BUCK OR TWO MOBILE COUNTER	GREY	1	\$ 330.75	\$ 330.75
A-WALL	20.5X42X35 MODULAR UNIT	SILVER VEIN	1	\$ 330.75	\$ 330.75
A-WALL		SILVER VEIN	1	\$ 330.75	\$ 330.75
I-FLOOR	7' BAY UNIT	WHITE	2	\$ 330.75	\$ 661.50
SHOWFLOOR	18X48 FOUR WAY	SW	1	\$ 315.25	\$ 315.25
K73	18X48 FOUR WAY	SW	14	\$ 315.25	\$ 4,413.51
K74	18X48 FOUR WAY	SW	12	\$ 315.25	\$ 3,783.01
K75	18X48 FOUR WAY	SW	2	\$ 315.25	\$ 630.50
A-WALL	HOME DEPOT CARPET DISPLAY-PROTO	MAPLE	1	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00
A-19	CLOSED STORAGE ( TOP DRAWER )	WHITE	3	\$ 315.00	\$ 945.00
A-19	PRINTER UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00
A-21	STORAGE UNIT	WHITE	3	\$ 315.00	\$ 945.00
A-21	PRINTER UNIT	WHITE	2	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00
A-22	NARCOTICS UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00
A-23	2 DOOR PHARMACY TOPPER	WHITE	1	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00
A-24	BOTTLE UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00
F-78	84" PHARMACY BAY	WHITE	3	\$ 315.00	\$ 945.00
FLOOR	SWING SHOP UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 288.75	\$ 288.75
M22	SLIDING DOOR KIT	NA	2	\$ 288.12	\$ 576.24
A-WALL	2'X2' MODULAR UNITS	SILVER VEIN	2	\$ 281.34	\$ 562.67
A-WALL		SILVER VEIN	2	\$ 281.34	\$ 562.67
A-WALL	CLOSED STORAGE UNIT	SILVER VEIN	1	\$ 279.19	\$ 279.19
H-15	EFFEM CANDY RACK	YELLOW	15	\$ 278.30	\$ 4,174.50
I-53	36X48 END FRAME WITH SLATWALL BACK	DG	5	\$ 246.70	\$ 1,233.48
SHOWFLOOR	BUCK OR TWO CASH CORNER	GREY	1	\$ 222.71	\$ 222.71
B63/64		CC	2	\$ 215.22	\$ 430.44
KWALL	GT MODULAR UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
B63/64	36X54 FEATURE END FRAME WITH SLATWALL	SA-SA-SA	10	\$ 204.81	\$ 2,048.12
CWALL	DELI DISPLAY DEEP-LEFT		5	\$ 186.85	\$ 934.24
CWALL	DELI DISPLAY DEEP-RIGHT		5	\$ 186.85	\$ 934.24
CWALL	DELI DISPLAY SHALLOW-LEFT		5	\$ 186.85	\$ 934.24
CWALL	DELI DISPLAY SHALLOW-RIGHT		6	\$ 186.85	\$ 1,121.09
B63/64	36X72 FEATURE END FRAME WITH SLATWALL	DG-DG-DG	2	\$ 184.73	\$ 369.46
B-79/80	36X72 FEATURE END FRAME WITH SLATWALL	DG-DG-DG	12	\$ 184.73	\$ 2,216.73
A-57	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-65	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-65	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-81	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-89	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-97	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-105	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-113	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
A-121	Check Out Unit ( Colemans)-63" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 184.54	\$ 369.08
H1-H2	4X6 GRIDWALL	BLACK	13	\$ 183.75	\$ 2,388.75
A-41	PROMO PLATFORM-GRAND AND TOY	WHITE	7	\$ 177.15	\$ 1,240.02
A-42	PROMO PLATFORM-GRAND AND TOY	WHITE	7	\$ 177.15	\$ 1,240.02

**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.  
INVENTORY LISTING OF ITEMS WITH A UNIT COST BETWEEN \$100 AND \$499.99  
AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	QUANTITY	COST	EXTENSION
A-49	PROMO PLATFORM-GRAND AND TOY	WHITE	7	\$ 177.15	\$ 1,240.02
A-50	PROMO PLATFORM-GRAND AND TOY	WHITE	6	\$ 177.15	\$ 1,062.87
FLOOR	CARRIER - BOOKCASES - DAMAGED	GREY	2	\$ 157.50	\$ 315.00
FLOOR	24X72 RADIUS WALL GABLE	DOLPHIN GREY	2	\$ 157.50	\$ 315.00
F-91	ACRYLIC DISPLAY C/W 3 DIVIDER	CLEAR	21	\$ 155.82	\$ 3,272.14
A-27/29	24X48 NAPA PLATFORM	BLUE/RED	3	\$ 148.34	\$ 445.02
A-27/29	24X36 NAPA PLATFORM	BLUE/RED	9	\$ 137.16	\$ 1,234.46
E-21	48X54 FEATURE END FRAME	PC008-MAPLE	6	\$ 135.80	\$ 814.79
A-22	TOPPER UNIT	WHITE	1	\$ 131.25	\$ 131.25
C-33	31X60 RADIUS END GABLE	WHITE	6	\$ 131.25	\$ 787.50
B63/64	36X60 FEATURE END FRAME	DG-DG-DG	4	\$ 129.14	\$ 516.55
B-25	36X60 ROLLING GONDOLA FEATURE END FRAME	P565	8	\$ 127.96	\$ 1,023.71
B-26	36X60 ROLLING GONDOLA FEATURE END FRAME	P565	8	\$ 127.96	\$ 1,023.71
A-31	COMPUTER TOP - NAPA	BLUE	2	\$ 126.79	\$ 253.58
A-27/29	24X24 NAPA PLATFORM	BLUE/RED	4	\$ 126.70	\$ 506.80
G-8	36X48 TL END FRAME	PC031	7	\$ 125.31	\$ 877.14
F79/80	16/16X90 TL TRACK COUNTER INT UPRIGHT	WHITE	4	\$ 121.50	\$ 486.01
E87/88	20X90 TL RADIUS END PANEL-RIGHT HAND	MSW-MSW	1	\$ 117.67	\$ 117.67
E87/88	20X90 TL RADIUS END PANEL-LEFT HAND	MSW-MSW	1	\$ 117.67	\$ 117.67
FLOOR	Carrier Dry Erase Covers		2	\$ 116.20	\$ 232.41
F95-F96	102" TOP MIDDLE TUBWALL BEAM	CRAB APPLE	2	\$ 115.50	\$ 231.00
F95-F96	96" LEFT OPEN BOTTOM TUBWALL BEAM	CRAB APPLE	2	\$ 115.50	\$ 231.00
F95-F96	96" RIGHT OPEN BOTTOM TUBWALL BEAM	CRAB APPLE	3	\$ 115.50	\$ 346.50
F95-F96	102" MIDDLE INTERMEDIATE TUBWALL BEAM	CRAB APPLE	2	\$ 115.50	\$ 231.00
F95-F96	96" INTERMEDIATE MIDDLE TUBWALL BEAM	CRAB APPLE	1	\$ 115.50	\$ 115.50
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 48" INT TOP	CRABAPPLE	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 48" INT BOTTOM	CRABAPPLE	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 48" INT MIDDLE	CRABAPPLE	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 96" LEFT TOP	CRABAPPLE	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 96" RIGHT TOP	CRABAPPLE	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 96" INT TOP	CRABAPPLE	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 102" TOP	CRABAPPLE	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM 102" OPEN BOTTOM WALK THROUGH	CRABAPPLE	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 96" INT BOTTOM	CRABAPPLE	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 96" LEFT WALK THROUGH	CRABAPPLE	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
E-9/10	TUBWALL BEAM - 96" RIGHT WALK THROUGH	CRABAPPLE	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
F79/80	16/16X90 TL TRACK COUNTER END UPRIGHT	WHITE	5	\$ 114.36	\$ 571.78
F-87/88	22/22X90 TL TRACK END UPRIGHT	SW	3	\$ 114.36	\$ 343.07
F-87/88	22/22X90 TL TRACK INT UPRIGHT	SW	2	\$ 114.36	\$ 228.71
I-42		PC195	2	\$ 114.36	\$ 228.71
K51/52	48"X96" SLATWALL	UNPAINTED	9	\$ 114.35	\$ 1,029.11
F-71/72	30/30X72 TL COUNTER END UPRIGHT	SW	13	\$ 107.21	\$ 1,393.71
K-43/K-44	MADIX TRACK END FRAME-NO BACK	SW	2	\$ 107.21	\$ 214.42
FLOOR	REDI SHAD WIRE HOLDER	WHITE	3	\$ 105.00	\$ 315.00
G-17	BALLOON COUNTER CAGE	SB	2	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
H-17	BALLOON COUNTER TOP-51"	GREY	2	\$ 104.74	\$ 209.48
K81-K82	BALLOON COUNTER TOP-51"	BLUE	2	\$ 104.74	\$ 209.48
E-9/10	48X60 TRACK END FRAME	SW-SW-SW	1	\$ 100.49	\$ 100.49
					<b>\$ 82,919.27</b>

**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.  
INVENTORY LISTING OF ITEMS WITH A UNIT COST BETWEEN \$50 AND \$99.99  
AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	QUANTITY	COST	EXTENSION
H-55/56	WING PANEL - SOBEYS-WITH PEG	WHITE	40	\$ 99.00	\$ 3,960.18
H-63/64	WING PANEL - SOBEYS-WITH PEG	WHITE	40	\$ 99.00	\$ 3,960.18
B-79/80	36X72 FEATURE END FRAME-PEG FRONT/SOLID BACK	DG-DG-DG	4	\$ 98.37	\$ 393.50
FLOOR	36X60 ROLLING UPRIGHT-INT	P565	14	\$ 97.46	\$ 1,364.44
B-79/80	47X72 TL FEATURE END FRAME-PEG	SW-SW-SW	2	\$ 96.89	\$ 193.78
FLOOR	36X54 ROLLING UPRIGHT-INTERMEDIATE	P565	14	\$ 95.86	\$ 1,342.02
L65		CHROME	5	\$ 95.55	\$ 477.75
K-35/36	102" TUB WALL OPEN CENTRE	NU SEPIA	1	\$ 93.56	\$ 93.56
CWALL	DELI DISPLAY DEEP-LEFT-BOX 2		11	\$ 93.43	\$ 1,027.72
CWALL	DELI DISPLAY DEEP-RIGHT-BOX 2		11	\$ 93.43	\$ 1,027.72
F-71/72	30/30X72 TL COUNTER INT UPRIGHT	SW	7	\$ 92.91	\$ 650.40
FLOOR	SLIMLINE MILLWORK UNIT	MAPLE/BLACK	16	\$ 89.25	\$ 1,428.00
A-10	PHARMACY TOPPER	WHITE	2	\$ 89.25	\$ 178.50
H-79	24" CANOPY WINE RACK	GUN METAL	4	\$ 89.25	\$ 357.00
KWALL	GRAND AND TOY SHADOW BOX	WHITE	6	\$ 89.25	\$ 535.50
K76	32" SQUARE FOUR WAY BASE	GREY	34	\$ 89.25	\$ 3,034.50
M21	LIGHTED UPPER SHELF-CLEAR ACRYLIC	SW	2	\$ 88.94	\$ 177.88
E-39	36X54 FEATURE END FRAME	PC125-PC125-PC125	6	\$ 88.91	\$ 533.47
I-50	36X54 TOEM	SA	3	\$ 88.91	\$ 266.74
B63/64		CC	2	\$ 87.09	\$ 174.17
F-87/88	24/24X60 TL TRACK END UPRIGHT	SW	5	\$ 85.77	\$ 428.84
F-87/88	18X72 SINGLE TRACK TRACK RIGHT UPRIGHT	PC031	1	\$ 85.77	\$ 85.77
F-87/88	18X72 SINGLE TRACK TRACK LEFT UPRIGHT	PC031	1	\$ 85.77	\$ 85.77
E-12	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	4	\$ 84.05	\$ 336.21
E-27	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	18	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,512.93
E-28	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	20	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,681.03
E-30	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	12	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,008.62
E-37	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	18	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,512.93
E-38	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
E-45	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	15	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,260.77
E-55	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-1	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-5	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-6	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-7	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-8	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-15	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-16	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-21	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-22	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-73	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	14	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,176.72
F-74	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	16	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,344.83
F-86	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	14	\$ 84.05	\$ 1,176.72
F-90	28X48 TOOL SHELF	SW	11	\$ 84.05	\$ 924.57
H-FLOOR	36X54 FEATURE END FRAME	SW-SW-SW	4	\$ 83.19	\$ 332.78
F-70	30X48 ECO MAT SHEET	ECO	1	\$ 82.95	\$ 82.95
B53/54	DISPLAY FRAME SHOPPERS	WHITE	40	\$ 82.42	\$ 3,296.88
K-35/36	99" TUB WALL CENTRE	NU SEPIA	18	\$ 82.01	\$ 1,476.09
K-35/36	102" TUB WALL TOP	NU SEPIA	1	\$ 82.01	\$ 82.01
A-5	BRA SHELF	SW	9	\$ 81.77	\$ 735.97
A-6	BRA SHELF	SW	10	\$ 81.77	\$ 817.74
A-7	BRA SHELF	SW	10	\$ 81.77	\$ 817.74
A-8	BRA SHELF	SW	10	\$ 81.77	\$ 817.74
A-11	BRA SHELF	SW	10	\$ 81.77	\$ 817.74
B-79/80	47X60 TL FEATURE END FRAME-PEG	SW-SW-SW	2	\$ 80.05	\$ 160.10
E-66	4 ARM DISPLAY	CLEAR COAT	6	\$ 79.43	\$ 476.60
G-63	4 ARM DISPLAY	CLEAR COAT	17	\$ 79.43	\$ 1,350.35
G-64	4 ARM DISPLAY	CLEAR COAT	13	\$ 79.43	\$ 1,032.62



**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.**  
**INVENTORY LISTING OF ITEMS WITH A UNIT COST BETWEEN \$50 AND \$99.99**  
**AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	QUANTITY	COST	EXTENSION
G-65	4 ARM DISPLAY	CLEAR COAT	9	\$ 79.43	\$ 714.89
G-66	4 ARM DISPLAY	CLEAR COAT	12	\$ 79.43	\$ 953.19
G-67	4 ARM DISPLAY	CLEAR COAT	15	\$ 79.43	\$ 1,191.49
CWALL	46.5 X 53-7/8 WHITE SLATWALL WITH ALUM INSERT	WHITE	8	\$ 77.70	\$ 621.60
F-87/88	22X72 TRACK LEFT HAND UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 71.47	\$ 71.47
F-87/88	22X72 TRACK RIGHT HAND UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 71.47	\$ 71.47
F-87/88	22X72 TRACK INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 71.47	\$ 71.47
K-35/36	99" TUB WALL TOP	NU SEPIA	8	\$ 70.46	\$ 563.64
K-35/36	99" TUB WALL BOTTOM	NU SEPIA	14	\$ 70.46	\$ 986.37
L17		SW	2	\$ 69.16	\$ 138.31
FLOOR	RLNG GOND DISPLAY, TOP TUBE, FIXED	P565	20	\$ 67.81	\$ 1,356.26
A-25	UNDER BASE DECK DRAWER	BLACK	12	\$ 67.20	\$ 806.40
C-19	18X49 FREESTANDING METAL END FLAT	SW-SB	10	\$ 66.92	\$ 669.19
K47	36X48 TL END FRAME NO BACK	PC031	2	\$ 65.47	\$ 130.94
G-17	16X72 TL HALF UPRIGHT-LEFT-TRIPLE TRACK	PC031	1	\$ 65.46	\$ 65.46
G-17	16X72 TL HALF UPRIGHT-RIGHT-TRIPLE TRACK	PC031	1	\$ 65.46	\$ 65.46
G-1	36X42 TL END FRAME - SOLID BOARD	PC031-SB	6	\$ 64.33	\$ 385.95
I-45	BOOK SHELF-"JOURNO"	GREEN	4	\$ 63.00	\$ 252.00
G-86	48" RANGE HOOD BAR-HOME DEPOT	WHITE	29	\$ 62.84	\$ 1,822.43
F9/10	24X90 INTERMEDIATE TL UPRIGHT	SW	10	\$ 62.84	\$ 628.39
F9/10	24X90 LEFT HAND TL UPRIGHT	SW	3	\$ 60.98	\$ 182.94
F9/10	24X90 RIGHT HAND TL UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 60.98	\$ 60.98
G-24		P803	1	\$ 60.52	\$ 60.52
B-13	18X47X3/4" MILLWORK PANEL	GREY	7	\$ 60.48	\$ 423.36
B-13	19X47X3/4" MILLWORK PANEL	GREY	4	\$ 60.48	\$ 241.92
B-13	12X47X3/4" MILLWORK PANEL	GREY	2	\$ 60.48	\$ 120.96
B-13	13X47X3/4" MILLWORK PANEL	GREY	2	\$ 60.48	\$ 120.96
B-55	41-7/8 X 46.5 SOLID PANEL	APPLECARMEL	47	\$ 60.48	\$ 2,842.56
B-56	41-7/8 X 34.5 SOLID PANEL	APPLECARMEL	25	\$ 60.48	\$ 1,512.00
B-56	34.5 X 37-3/16 SOLID PANEL	APPLECARMEL	58	\$ 60.48	\$ 3,507.84
C-2	34.5 X 37-3/16 SOLID PANEL	APPLECARMEL	8	\$ 60.48	\$ 483.84
C-2	46.5 X 37-3/16 SOLID PANEL	APPLECARMEL	9	\$ 60.48	\$ 544.32
CWALL	34.5 X 55-3/16 WHITE SLATWALL WITH ALUM INSERT	WHITE	18	\$ 60.17	\$ 1,082.97
E33/34	24/24X72 TL COUNTER INT UPRIGHT	SW	14	\$ 59.89	\$ 838.52
G-24	18X39 FMEF	SW/SB	1	\$ 59.32	\$ 59.32
G-24	18X39 FMEF	DG-SB	8	\$ 59.32	\$ 474.58
G-37	18X39 FREESTANDING METAL END FLAT	DG-SB	8	\$ 59.32	\$ 474.58
F-63/64	30/30X60 TL UPRIGHT-INTERMEDIATE	SW	7	\$ 59.29	\$ 415.06
F-63/64	30/30X66 TL UPRIGHT-INTERMEDIATE	SW	5	\$ 59.29	\$ 296.47
E33/34	20/20X72 TL COUNTER INT UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 58.92	\$ 58.92
E1-E2	36/36X60 TL INT UPRIGHT	SW	5	\$ 58.84	\$ 294.18
F95-F96	TUBWALL BEAM - TOP RIGHT	PC207	2	\$ 58.49	\$ 116.99
F95-F96	TUBWALL BEAM - TOP LEFT	PC207	3	\$ 58.49	\$ 175.48
E33/34	24/24X72 TL COUNTER END UPRIGHT	SW	3	\$ 58.44	\$ 175.31
F17	30X60 TRACK UPRIGHT-LEFT HAND	SW	5	\$ 58.44	\$ 292.18
F17	30X60 TRACK UPRIGHT -RIGHT HAND	SW	5	\$ 58.44	\$ 292.18
E-39	16X35 FREESTANDING METAL END FLAT	PC125-SB	6	\$ 58.26	\$ 349.59
G-24	16X36 FMEF	SW/SW	3	\$ 58.26	\$ 174.79
G-24	12X35 FMEF	SW/SW	4	\$ 58.26	\$ 233.06
H-81	18X35 FREESTANDING METAL END FLAT	SW-SB	4	\$ 58.26	\$ 233.06
H-81	12X35 FREESTANDING METAL END FLAT	SW-SB	16	\$ 58.26	\$ 932.23
CWALL	46.5 X 37-3/16 WHITE SLATWALL WITH ALUM INSERT	WHITE	8	\$ 57.96	\$ 463.68
FLOOR	48"X96" FRAMES	BLACK	16	\$ 57.75	\$ 924.00
FLOOR	Carrier End Frame Graphics		2	\$ 57.75	\$ 115.50
M11	48X48X3/4" PANEL	WHITE	9	\$ 57.75	\$ 519.75
E1-E2	36/36X60 TL END UPRIGHT	SW	2	\$ 57.64	\$ 115.27
G-26	22-3/4X76 TRIPLE WIRE GRID	RAW	8	\$ 57.33	\$ 458.64
F-63/64	30/30X66 TL UPRIGHT-END	SW	2	\$ 57.18	\$ 114.36

**STORE FIXTURE GROUP INC.**  
**INVENTORY LISTING OF ITEMS WITH A UNIT COST BETWEEN \$50 AND \$99.99**  
**AS AT MARCH 28, 2008**

LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	QUANTITY	COST	EXTENSION
G-2	20/20X48 TRACK END UPRIGHT - SINGLE TRACK	PC031	6	\$ 57.18	\$ 343.07
H-79	36" CANOPY WINE RACK	GUN METAL	17	\$ 57.07	\$ 970.15
H-79	48" CANOPY WINE RACK	GUN METAL	3	\$ 57.07	\$ 171.20
E1-E2	12X108 TRACK UPRIGHT INTERMEDIATE	SW	1	\$ 56.98	\$ 56.98
A-58	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
A-66	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
A-66	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
A-82	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	1	\$ 56.70	\$ 56.70
A-90	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
A-98	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
A-106	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
A-114	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
A-122	Check Out Unit (Colemans)-38" Long	BLACK	2	\$ 56.70	\$ 113.40
M25	42X48 PAINTED SLATWALL	SA	23	\$ 56.69	\$ 1,303.92
M25	42X48 EXT PAINTED SLATWALL	SA	23	\$ 56.69	\$ 1,303.92
M34	36X36 SLATWALL PANEL	SW	2	\$ 56.69	\$ 113.38
E1-E2	12X108 TRACK UPRIGHT RIGHT HAND	SW	1	\$ 55.55	\$ 55.55
DWALL	BUCK OR TWO RADIUS GABLE	GREY	7	\$ 55.34	\$ 387.35
DWALL	BUCK OR TWO SQUARE GABLE	GREY	2	\$ 55.34	\$ 110.67
A-1	FASTRACK ILLUMINATOR/BACKLIT TICKET-36"	NA	15	\$ 54.99	\$ 824.84
A-1	FASTRACK ILLUMINATOR-36"	NA	8	\$ 54.99	\$ 439.92
A-1	FASTRACK ILLUMINATOR-48"	NA	39	\$ 54.99	\$ 2,144.59
A-1	FASTRACK ILLUMINATOR/BACKLIT TICKET-48"	NA	37	\$ 54.99	\$ 2,034.61
E1-FLOOR	30/30X60 INT T RACK COUNTER UPRIGHT	SW	6	\$ 54.72	\$ 328.32
E17/18	30/30X60 INT T RACK COUNTER UPRIGHT	SW	40	\$ 54.72	\$ 2,188.77
F55-F56	30/30X60 TRACK INT UPRIGHT	SW	3	\$ 54.72	\$ 164.16
E1-E2	12X90 TRACK UPRIGHT LEFT HAND	SW	3	\$ 54.69	\$ 164.07
E1-E2	12X90 TRACK UPRIGHT RIGHT HAND	SW	6	\$ 54.69	\$ 328.14
E1-FLOOR	30/30X60 END T RACK COUNTER UPRIGHT	SW	7	\$ 54.15	\$ 379.03
F55-F56	30/30X60 TRACK END UPRIGHT	SW	19	\$ 54.15	\$ 1,028.80
E-11	24/24X60 T RACK COUNTER INT UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 53.49	\$ 53.49
G-23	12X29 FREESTANDING METAL END FLAT	SW-SB	20	\$ 52.98	\$ 1,059.51
E-11	24/24X60 T RACK COUNTER END UPRIGHT	SW	2	\$ 52.92	\$ 105.84
E-8	SIGN HOLDER	CHROME	3	\$ 52.55	\$ 157.66
FLOOR	47" RANGE HOOD BAR-HOME DEPOT	WHITE	41	\$ 52.50	\$ 2,152.50
FLOOR	2X47 RANGE HOOD BAR W HOLES	WHITE	7	\$ 52.50	\$ 367.50
FLOOR	6X47 RANGE HOOD BAR W HOLES	WHITE	9	\$ 52.50	\$ 472.50
FLOOR	34" BASE DECK COVER	GREEN	6	\$ 52.50	\$ 315.00
H-5	24X24 DUMP BIN	CHROME	2	\$ 52.50	\$ 105.00
F-70	36X48 TL SHELF	SW	3	\$ 51.60	\$ 154.81
L-1/L-2	18/18X60 TRACK INT UPRIGHT	SB	4	\$ 51.46	\$ 205.84
E-11	24X60 T RACK LEFT UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 51.29	\$ 51.29
E-11	24X60 T RACK RIGHT UPRIGHT	SW	1	\$ 51.29	\$ 51.29
E25-26	24/24X48 TL END UPRIGHT	SW	32	\$ 50.86	\$ 1,627.51
E25-26	16X72 TL HALF INT UPRIGHT	PC125	5	\$ 50.77	\$ 253.87
M-20	37-3/16X46.5 SLATWALL	SA	35	\$ 50.40	\$ 1,764.00
M49	46.5 X 37-3/16 SLATWALL	SA	28	\$ 50.40	\$ 1,411.20
M50	46.5 X 41-7/8 SLATWALL	SA	59	\$ 50.40	\$ 2,973.60
K17/18	KEYBOARD TRAY	P565	1	\$ 50.37	\$ 50.37
E25-26	16X72 TL HALF LEFT UPRIGHT	PC125	1	\$ 50.06	\$ 50.06
E25-26	16X72 TL HALF RIGHT UPRIGHT	PC125	1	\$ 50.06	\$ 50.06
F-63/64	24X84 TL HALF UPRIGHT-RIGHT HAND	PC031	4	\$ 50.03	\$ 200.12
L-1/L-2	18/18X60 TRACK END UPRIGHT	SB	4	\$ 50.03	\$ 200.12
					<u>\$ 121,790.82</u>